Chubb Cyber Alert App





Chubb's Cyber AlertSM application is designed to offer you 24/7 incident reporting and response service resources at your fingertips. Get immediate access to Chubb's Cyber Incident Response Team to assist in mitigating losses when a cyber incident occurs.

Chubb's Cyber AlertSM application is available through iOS and Android:



Please contact your local Chubb distribution team for further details about the Cyber Alert App.

Application Features

- 24/7 incident reporting via your mobile device
- Ability to view incident reporting history to further help coordinate response efforts
- Assistance from Chubb's Cyber Incident Response Team to help handle a cyber incident from initial intake all the way to postreview claims handling
- Ability to submit additional files and photos to help in the assessment of an event
- Ability to use as a single individual or as part of a company-wide incident response plan.



Chubb. Insured.[™]

Important Notes: This fact sheet is intended to provide only a general description of the products and associated services offered by the Chubb Group. Any advice in this brochure is general only and does not take into account a potential purchaser's objectives and financial situation or needs, or the prevailing laws and regulations in the relevant jurisdictions. Please review the relevant Product Disclosure Statement or the QFE Disclosure Statement (where applicable), and the relevant policy wording and consider whether the advice is right for you. Please refer to the full terms, conditions and exclusions of the relevant policy(ies). Coverages are underwritten by one or more companies of the Chubb Group. Not all coverages are available in all countries where the Chubb Group of Companies operates. Coverages are subject to licensing requirements and sanctions restrictions. This document is neither an offer nor a solicitation of insurance or reinsurance products. Potential purchasers should contact their local broker or agent for advice. Cyber Alert App Fact Sheet, Australia. Published 07/2018. ©2018 Chubb Insurance Australia Limited. Chubb®, its logos, and Chubb.Insured.SM are protected trademarks of Chubb.